2/3/2026

PENNY

PENY

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums

PENNY 8
Totals:

PENY 8
Totals:

Regular 2

Regular 3
Totals:

SPOTLITE 1

SPOTLITE 2

SPOTLITE 3
Totals:

SPOTSPEC 2

SPOTSPEC 3
Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$157.70

$157.70
$96.90

$96.90
$88.99
$35.00

$123.99
$333.54
$728.98
$380.00

$1,442.52
$139.98
$20.00

$159.98

$1,981.09

Winners

$22.50

$22.50
$2.50

$2.50
$65.00
$1.50

$66.50
$380.74
$473.26
$238.40

$1,092.40
$0.00
$45.20

$45.20

$1,229.10

NR

Hold
$135.20

$135.20
$94.40

$94.40
$23.99
$33.50

$57.49
($47.20)
$255.72
$141.60

$350.12
$139.98
($25.20)

$114.78

$751.99

ntOfSales
7.96

7.96
4.89

4.89
4.49
177

6.26
16.84
36.80
19.18

72.81
7.07
101

8.08

100.00

tedReturn

1.00

1.00

0.78
0.76

0.50
0.53
0.58

0.53
0.58

ightedAve
0.08

0.05

0.04
0.01

0.08
0.20
0.11

0.04
0.01

0.61



